
		  Date:	 July 2009
		  Scale:	 100%
	 D.P. REGULATOR	 Dwg. No.:	 DP-100

	 Item			   Part	 Item			   Part
	 No.	 Description	 Quantity	 No.	 No.	 Description	 Quantity	 No.

	 1	 Monel Screws 	 2	 1/4"-20 x 21/2"
	 2	 Front Body (1/4" NPT Port)	 1	 DP-FB1-250
	 3	 Back Diaphragm Plate	 1	 DP-101A
	 4	 Diaphragm	 2	 DP-103

	 5	 O-Ring	 1	 3PS-156
	 6	 Front Diaphragm Plate	 1	 DP-100A
	 7	 Back Body (1/4" NPT Port)	 1	 DP-BB1-250
	 8	 Back Body Cap (1/4" NPT Port)	 1	 DP-BBC-250

	 9	 O-Ring	 1	 3PS-030
	 10	 Seal Disc	 1	 DP-SO-1
	 11	 Monel Screws 	 4	 1/4"-20 x 11/4"
	 12	 Rate Valve Seat	 1	 DPVS-1

	 13	 O-Ring	 1	 3RD-012
	 14	 Monel Screws	 4	 1/4"-20 x 21/4"
	 15	 Hex Nuts	 6	 1/4"-20
	 16	 Rate Valve	 1	 DP-SRV

	 17	 Adjustment Screw	 1	 DP-AS1
	 18	 Spring	 1	 YM-103
	 19	 Diaphragm Vent Plug	 1	 DPR-B-1
	 20	 O-Rings	 2	 3PS-029

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20


